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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: R140P02 - PO001246

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 25 January 2022 at 15:22
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>, Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal
<zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi
Please process this order and send them a proforma invoice.

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Purchase Department <purchase@mscan.dk>

Date: Tue, 25 Jan 2022 at 15:14

Subject: RE: R140P02 - PO001246

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>


Thanks for your quick reply

 

Please find the PO attached

 

Med venlig hilsen / Kind Regards

 

Purchase Department

purchase@mscan.dk

 

 

Medical Scandinavia A/S | CVR: 31756189
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www.mscan.dk | +45 76 25 35 00

Horsens:
Kometvej 8D, 8700 Horsens

Dragør: A.P. Møllers Allé 11, 2791 Dragør

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: Tuesday, 25 January 2022 16.02

To: Purchase Department <purchase@mscan.dk>

Cc: sales@viamed.co.uk

Subject: Re: R140P02

 

Dear Purchase Department

 

Thank you for your email.

 

I am pleased to inform you that we have the sensors available from stock.

 

MAX-550E - 0110452 = EUR €87.50 each EXW

 

Please let me know if you would like us to send you a proforma invoice or if you have any questions?

 

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Tue, 25 Jan 2022 at 14:55, Purchase Department <purchase@mscan.dk> wrote:

We are interested in purchasing 8 pcs of the enclosed Oxygen sensor

 

Is that in your product portfolio?

 

What is price and leadtime?      

 

Med venlig hilsen / Kind Regards
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Purchase Department


purchase@mscan.dk

 

 

Medical Scandinavia A/S | CVR:
31756189

www.mscan.dk | +45 76 25 35 00

Horsens:
Kometvej 8D, 8700 Horsens

Dragør: A.P. Møllers Allé 11, 2791 Dragør
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